ABCO ELECTRONICS CO., LTD.
5448-4, Sangdaewon-dong, Jungwon-gu,
Seongnam-si, Gyeonggi-do, KOREA
Sales Dept. TEL:82-31-730-5083
Eng. Dept. TEL:82-31-730-5053
Common Mode Filter

  2LinesP2
90
④ Common mode
Impedance(Ω)
ECTW 21 : 2.0(L) × 1.2(W)
⑤ Internal Code
D2
2.0±0.2
CSeries
ABCO ELECTRONICS CO., LTD.
BA
1.2±0.2 0.51±0.1
ECTW21P2-A Series
▣ Shapes and Dimensions Unit: mm
ECTW21P2-900A 90±25%
D1
▣ Electrical Characteristics
Part Number
Common mode
Impedance(Ω)
DC Resistance
(Ω) max.
Rated Current
 (mA) max.
Rated Volt.
(Vdc) max.
ECTW21P2-A 1.2±0.2 0.50±0.1
Withstand
Volt.
(Vdc)
IR
(MΩ)
min.
ECTW21P2-670A 67±25% 0.25 400 50 125 10
ECTW21P2-121A 120±25% 0.30 400 50 125
0.35 350 50 125
125 10
10
0.30 400 50
10
ECTW21P2-181A 180±25% 0.35 350 50 125 10
ECTW21P2-161A 160±25%
ECTW21P2-201A 200±25% 0.40 300 50 125
ECTW21P2-221A 220±25% 0.40 300 50 125
260±25% 0.40 300 50 125
10
10
* Test Frequency：Impedance 100MHz/60mV
10
ECTW21P2-361A 360±25% 0.50 300 50 125 10
ECTW21P2-261A
ABCO ELECTRONICS CO., LTD.
ECTW21P2-A Series